GUILFORD

County Schools

BETTER TOGETHER

GUILFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE STTILLRET TYPE OF MEETING
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 5p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 5p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Saturday, September 30, 2023 9a.m. Retreat
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Thursday, November 2, 2023 6 p.m. Work Session
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 6 p-m. Board Meeting
Saturday, February 10, 2024 9 a.m. Retreat
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 6 p.m. (buggjtrgr'\g:::t’;%on )
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6 p.m. public hearing o‘r’lvz{lkdzzf;s:)our::l;get request vote
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6 p.m. Contingent on May 7 budget request vote.
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6 p.m. Board Meeting
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5p.m. Work Session
Thursday, June 27, 2024 5 p.m. tonta t?vzag‘zl%i?t;’;)%mva )




